31. SLOW FPOLKS

KEVIN CURRY 17:14 DAN CUNNINGHAN
17:14
=2, MEDFORD COED A’
ROBERT WALL {5:48 BRETT McKEON
15:48

s=. TEAM GLOSTA II
DONNA BARKER 18:21 SOMAYA

18:21
s4. INCREDIBLE CASUALS

CHRIS DANIELSON ‘::§§ VIC GAGNON
14:
5. THE INVINCIBLES
JOHN GUIBLEY 20:04 JAR PILECK]

20:04
S46. COLBY ATHLETIC CLUB

KELLEY FLYNN lb:lg ERICC ALBANO
16:
s7. NS 3TR. MASTERS ’'B?
JORN McLONALD 1;:33 DON JACGUES
19:33
8. GAC LOVERS
STEVE LIBBY lg:ﬁl KATHY CARBONE
18:51
59, YOUNG BUCHS
CARCL ROY %%:gg PAUL CHAKOIAN
60. NMC SO PLUS'
10X SUPPLE 20:33 £D WHYTE
20:33
61. LYNN POLICé )
SKIP COLEMAN 18:1% JIX CBRIAN
18:1
&7, GROUND HOGS I1II
(X BURKHART’ 20013 ABE ASSA
20:13
67 . NS STR. WOMENS 'B°
CAROL ™AL INOWSK] 21:54 MARIE FLINT
i
L3, NS 3TR. WOMENS "C°
KRISTEN MURRAY 2%:18 ESTHER FREEDMAN
22:1
4%. 0OLD BUCKS
RUSS TANSEY 20:49 JIN ANGEL
20:49

66. LYNN ENGLISH GIRLS
MERDA ROSSI 20:21 LEANNE SHIRELY
50:

- 3bi2b

19:12

Ibiib
20:28

37:20
18:59

J2:2b
17:33

37:19
17:13

38: 54
22: 44

37:55
18:22

40:32
22:01

42:56
20:51

39:30
18:57

40:29
11

40:18
20508

42:59
21303

46: 48
24:3%

45: 14
24123

45:38
25:17

DICK BENNET™

CHERYL HECKBEERT

CAROL COLES
ERIC PAYNE

STEVE WAITE
SIVIE ALBAND
BILL COTTER
LISA NIHEN
HEATHER COYLE
ERIC WHYTE

JIX SHORTEN
HEATHER HAGLER
LINDA JENKINS
JANICE DELLACROCE
KEN BROWN

HEIDI OLIVER

]

19:39

53:48
17:32

S57:14
19:34

S4: 30
22:04

b 34
19:15

60:30
21:34

54:39
16:44

£0:08
19:16

62:00
19:04

"7 TPAUL DULONG N
17:46
BRIDGET CHRISTIANSEN7A:24
20:36
LENIS ARCIVA Ta: 27
17313
TOM WANDERER %333;
BOB LEVINE 77:34
2:00
JOHN FLYNN 77:35
17:03
JOE BLANCHARD 77:39
23:00
JIM *BILLY’ BILFORD 77:48
17:40
STEPHEN COMEAU 78: 44
16144
TOM McDONOUGH 5833%
DAVE FITIBERALD 51359
RALPH BUCKLEY 83:13
19:26
CARLENE SPROUL 84115
19:35
JILL PABE 84116
19:24
DAN SOLOMON 84128
13:46
ANNE FOSTER 93:27
21:43



